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From: '<soha_mmodi@modiproperties.com>
Date: 20-09-2017 8:43 AM
To: <gruna@modiproperties.com>

Subject: FW: MFGOA Chq bounced

Print

_ from: Ravi Admin [mailto:ravi@modiproperties.com]

Sent: 19 09 2017 10:34 PM
To: sochammodi@modiproperties.com

Cc: Rajkumar.p <rajkumarp@modiproperties.com>; subbareddy@modlpropertles com;
bnc@modiproperties.com

Subject: Re: MFGOA Chqg bounced

Sir,

A 803-Rs.3500/-

A.804-Rs.1758/- .

- A.203-Rs.3500-

Sir no problem | already informed to customers and will collect the cheques within one day.

. Regards, -

. Ravi

Sent from Yahoo Mail on Android

- OnTue, 19 Sep 2017 at 7:28 PM, soham modi -

<gsohammodi@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Amount?
' Regards,'

Soham Modi

On Tue, Sep 19, 2017 at 5:42 PM, P Rajkumar
<rajkumarp@modiproperties.com> wrote:

Sir

_ details are below

1) - Flat no :A-803 chg no 000004 dtd {58.09.2017 Kotak Mahindra bank -

2) Flat No:A-804 chq no 365404 dtd 08.09.2017 of SBI bank .

Mayflower grande owners assoc:at:on maintainance cheques bounced due to Insufficient funds the
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3} Flat no: A-203 chq no 095524 dtd 14.08.2017 of Axisbank
This is for your.information
Thankyou E '

Rajkumar

. B&C accountnat
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sohammodi@modiproperties.com

From: BnC estates <bnc@modiprope

Sent: 14 09 2017 9.50 PM
To: Soham Sir
Ce:

BnC Estates; Subbareddy BNC

Subject: Furniture details of BNC club house

Attachments: IMG_20170913_145338169,jpg; IMG_20170913_145357271 Jpg; IMG_20170913_
145506619 jpg; IMG_20170913_1 45517986.jpg

To

MD Sir,

Sub: Furniture details of BNC club house.

We have received all balance furniture & placed at respective area. no furniture is balance for club
house. '

Please find the Photos of furniture which is place at respective area's.

Regards,
~ Ranijith Reddy.




